SNTSCCS DIAMOND HARBOUR CENTRE,SOUTH24PGS

SL NO FULL NAME CONTACT NO E-MAIL ID
1 |Md lyasin Baidya 8334965412 mdiyasinbaidya@gmail.com
2 |Shrimoyee Halder 8617682063 shrimoyeeh@gmail.com
3 |Rabina Khatun 6289305565 khatunrabi786 @gmail.com
4  |Duranta Das 8759296018 durantal998das@gmail.com
5 |Nikita Maji 8017071661 nikitamaji023@gmail.com
6 [Koushik Baidya 9088218201 baidyakoushik90@gmail.com
7  |Sourav Pradhan 8001623028 somasripradhan798@gmail.com
8 |Ramija Khatun 6290968665 sahidsksahidsk8965@gmail.com
9  |Sinjini Meyur 7980363693 sinjinimeyur2001@gmail.com
10 [Sk Tamjid Islam 7718431536 tamjidislamsk2001@gmail.com
11 |Arpita Charui 7044318051 arpitacharui853@gmail.com
12 |Mangal Das 8918233211 dam392434@gmail.com
13 [Pritha Mondal 8695221315 mpritha714@gmail.com
14 |[Shryesi Biswas 8145487922 shryesi.biswas@gmail.com
15 [Tannistha Pal 7596952446 tannisthapal000@gmail.com
16 [Yasmina Khatun 7439485368 yasminak321@gmail.com
17 |Aditi Banik 9163999470 aditibanik2003 @gmail.com
18 |Kunal Bhunia 7872945996 kunalbhunia004 @gmail.com
19 [MedhatithiJana 8697261596 jana.medhatethi@gmail.com
20 |[Sreelata Pradhan 8250409627 sreelatapradhan037 @gmail.com
21 |Puspita Hazra 9046795349 hazrapuspita 1 @gmail.com
22 |Debashri Giri 9635283883 giridebashril5@gmail.com
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SL NO FULL NAME CONTACT NO E-MAIL ID
23 [Sujata Manna 9749234423 Manna sujata 125@ Gmail.com
24 [Bilkis Khatun 8274907317 bilkiskhatun012002 @gmail.com
25 [Sneha Chowdhury 6291193407 Snehachowdhuryxyz@gmail.com
26 |Nasima Nasrin 9051247604 nasimank446784@gmail.com
27 |Sanjib Kumar Latua 9907032761 latuasanjib@gmail.com
28 [Abdul Matim Molla 9088246379 khatunsalima367 @gmail.com
29 |Sumanta Ghorai 8700986681 yessumanta@gmail.com
30 ([Minara Khatun 9883689115 kminara502 @gmail.com
31 |Moumita Das. 9749135711 dasmoumita661121@gmail.com
32 |Rajeshwari Rawat 6291881066 rajeshwarirawat13@gmail.com
33 |Afsana Khatun 6289883742 afsanakhatunn18@gmail.com
34 (Trishita Halder 7047272389 trishitahalder29 @gmail.com
35 |Mousumi Ranjan 9330531670 mousumiranjan808 @gmail.com
36 |Sumon Manna 9674543375 Sumonmanna613@gmail.com
37 |Moumita Seth 9064912966 moumitaseth390@gmail.com
38 [Akbar Ali Sk 8515000805 01.akbaralisk@gmail.com
39 [Soumen Pati 7908862804 soumenpati2002 @gmail.com
40 [Rakhi Chatterjee 9748265021 rakhichatterjee422 @gmail.com
41 |Atreyee Santra 9051032201 santraatreyee@gmail.com
42 |Injamul Haque Molla 6291739563 mollainjamul362 @gmail.com
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